
18/01/20

K

Meeting Date Time

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 04 May 2020 09:30

Greenhouse Open Day  Wed 06 May 2020

Early May Bank Holiday  Fri 08 May 2020

Annual Meeting of Council and election of Mayor.   Thu 14 May 2020 19:00

Farnham Walking Festival  Sat 16 May 2020 to Sun 7 June 2020

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 18 May 2020 09:30

Farmers’ Market  Sun 24 May 2020 10.00 - 13.30

Sustainability Festival  Sun 24 May 2020 tbc

Late May Bank Holiday  Mon 25 May 2020

FCAMP quarterly meeting  Thu 28 May 2020 14:00

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 31 May 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 01 June 2020 09:30

Tourism and Events Working Group  Wed 03 June 2020 09:30

Music in the Meadow                                                        Sun 07 June 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Community Enhancement Working Group  Wed 10 June 2020 09:30

Cemeteries and Appeals Working Group  Thu 11 June 2020 09:30

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 14 June 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Civic Service  Sun 14 June 2020 15:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 15 June 2020 09:30

Strategy & Finance Working Group  Tue 16 June 2020 09:30

Music in the Meadow                                                              Sun 21 June 2020 12:00 - 17:00

Armed Forces Week - Flag Raising Ceremony   Mon 22 June 2020 10.00 - 11.00

Wellbeing Task Group  Wed 24 June 2020 17:30

Council  Thu 25 June 2020 19:00

Farnham Carnival  Sat 27 June 2020 14:00-21:00

Picnic in the Park                                                          

Sponsor:                                                                           

 Sun 28 June 2020

Farmers’ Market  Sun 28 June 2020 10.00 - 13.30

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 29 June 2020 09:30

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 05 July 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Town Centre Litter Pick  ahead of judging   TBC TBC

Town Centre Litter Pick  ahead of judging  TBC TBC

S & SEIB Large Town Judging  TBC TBC

S & SEIB Town Centre Judging  TBC TBC

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 12 July 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 13 July 2020 09:30

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 19 July 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Strategy & Finance Working Group  Tue 21 July 2020 09:30

Farmers’ Market  Sun 26 July 2020 10.00 - 13.30

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 26 July 2020 15:00 - 17:00
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Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 27 July 2020 09:30

Council  Thu 30 July 2020 19:00

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 02 August 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 09 August 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 10 August 2020 09:30

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 16 August 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Farmers’ Market  Sun 23 August 2020 10.00 - 13.30

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 23 August 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 24 August 2020 09:30

FCAMP quarterly meeting  Thu 27 August 2020 14:00

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 30 August 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Summer Bank Holiday  Mon 31 August 2020

Tourism and Events Working Group  Wed 02 September 2020 09:30

Wellbeing Task Group  Wed 02 September 2020 17:30

Music in the Meadow                                                                                     Sun 06 September 2020 15:00 - 17:00

Allotment Show  Sun 06 September 2020

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 07 September 2020 09:30

Strategy & Finance Working Group  Tue 08 September 2020 09:30

South & South East in Bloom Awards  TBC  Fri 11 September 2020

Gin & Fizz Festival at The Maltings Fri 11 & Sat 12 September 2020 19:00- 23:00

Heritage Open Days  Fri 11 September 2020 to Sun 20  September 2020            

Council Offices open 10-4pm Thurs, September Food & Drink Fortnight  Fri 11 September 2020 to Sun 27  September 2020           

Council  Thu 17 September 2020 19:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 21 September 2020 09:30

Community Enhancement Working Group  Wed 23 September 2020 09:30

Cemeteries and Appeals Working Group  Thu 24 September 2020 09:30

Farmers’ Market  Sun 27 September 2020 10.00 - 13.30

Food Festival  Sun 27 September 2020 10.00 - 16.00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 05 October 2020 09:30

Farnham in Bloom Awards (Schools)   Thu 08 October 2020 16:00

Farnham in Bloom Awards Evening   Thu 08 October 2020 18:00

Strategy & Finance Working Group  Tue 13 October 2020 09:30

Autumn Big Pick  Sat 17 October 2020 to Sat 24 October 2020

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 19 October 2020 09:30

Council  Thu 22 October 2020 19:00

Farmers’ Market  Sun 25 October 2020 10.00 - 13.30
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Blooming Kids gardening workshops  Thu 29 October 2020 10:00

HODS Thank you reception  Fri 30 October 2020 18:30

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 02 November 2020 09:30

Tourism and Events Working Group  Wed 04 November 2020 09:30

Schools Remembrance Service  Fri 06 November 2020 10:30

Remembrance Sunday (Gostrey Meadow War Memorial)  Sun 08 November 2020 10:45

Community Enhancement Working Group  Wed 11 November 2020 09:30

Venison Dinner (Farnham Castle)  Thu 12 November 2020 19:00

Christmas Lights Switch-On (Gostrey Meadow)  Sat 14 November 2020 13.00 -18.00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 16 November 2020 09:30

Cemeteries and Appeals Working Group  Thu 19 November 2020 09:30

Farmers’ Market  Sun 22 November 2020 10:00 - 13:30

FCAMP quarterly meeting  Thu 26 November 2020 14:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 30 November 2020 09:30

Strategy & Finance Working Group  Tue 01 December 2020 09:30

Christmas Civic Carol Service, St Andrew's  Thu 03 December 2020 19:00 for 19:30

Council (Budget) Provisional  Thu 10 December 2020 19:00

 Christmas Market, Castle Street,The Borough, Bush 

Hotel, Central Car Park 

 Sun 13 December 2020 10:00 - 16:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 14 December 2020 09:30

Farmers’ Market  Sun 20 December 2020 10:00 - 13:30

OFFICES CLOSED BETWEEN CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR  

TBC

 Thu 24 December 2020 14:00

OFFICES RE-OPEN  Mon 04 January 2021 09:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 04 January 2021 09:30

Strategy & Finance Working Group  Tue 12 January 2021 09:30

Community Enhancement Working Group  Wed 13 January 2021 09:30

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 18 January 2021 09:30

Council (Precept)  Thu 21 January 2021 19:00

Farmers' Market  Sun 24 January 2021 10.00 - 13.30

Music in The Vineyard  Sun 24 January 2021 15:00 - 17:00

Cemeteries and Appeals Working Group  Thu 28 January 2021 09:30

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 01 February 2021 09:30

Allotment Liaison Group  Wed 03 February 2021 17:15

Tourism and Events Working Group  Wed 03 February 2021 09:30

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 15 February 2021 09:30

Services to Farnham Awards  Mon 22 February 2021 18:00

Annual Allotment Lecture (provisional)  Wed 24 February 2021 17:00

FCAMP quarterly meeting  Thu 25 February 2021 14:00

Farmers’ Market  Sun 28 February 2021 10.00 - 13.30

Music in The Vineyard  Sun 28 February 2021 15:00 - 17:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 01 March 2021 09:30

Strategy & Finance Working Group  Tue 02 March 2021 09:30

Community Enhancement Working Group  Wed 03 March 2021 09:30
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Commonwealth Day Flag raising  Mon 08 March 2021 10:00

Council  Thu 11 March 2021 19:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 15 March 2021 09:30

Tourism and Events Working Group  Wed 24 March 2021 09:30

Annual Town Meeting of Electors (Barley Room, 

Farnham Maltings)   TBC

 Thu 25 March 2021 19:00

Great British Spring Clean  Sat 27 March 2021 09:30

Farmers’ Market  Sun 28 March 2021 10.00 - 13.30

Music in The Vineyard  Sun 28 March 2021 15:00 - 17:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 29 March 2021 09:30

Cemeteries and Appeals Working Group  Thu 01 April 2021 09:30

Good Friday  Fri 02 April 2021

Easter Monday  Mon 05 April 2021

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 12 April 2021 09:30

Strategy & Finance Working Group  Tue 20 April 2021 09:30

Farmers’ Market  Sun 25 April 2021 10.00 - 13.30

Music in The Vineyard  Sun 25 April 2021 15:00 - 17:00

Planning & Licensing Consultative Group  Mon 26 April 2021 09:30

Council (appointment of Working Groups & accounts)  Thu 29 April 2021 19:00

Early May Bank Holiday  Mon 03 May 2021

Council (Annual)  Thu 13 May 2021 19:00


